
6 Par Sum: 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Medel 0,0 #DIV/0! 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Pl. namn namn Sum: % 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!
0 #DIV/0!

Par 
nr:



Kveld nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Namn
Svein Thorstensen 1 1 1
Lars Elvekrok 1 1 1
John Inge Fredheim 1 1 1
Trygve Røneid 1 1 1
Geir Hauge 1 1 1
Arve B Røneid 1 1
Jon Galde 1 1 1
Magnus Kleiven 1 1 1
Rune Veum 1 1 1
Jan Molland 1 1 1
Olav N Beheim 1 1 1
Herman Bremer 1
Jan Aksnes 1
Magnar Molland 1
Stig Rune Kjos 1 1
Trygve Molland 1 1
Lindar Langebekk 1
Asle Hauge 1
Olaf Askeland 1

12 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



12 13 14 15 16 17 18

3
3
3
3
3
2
3
3
3
3
3
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Kveld 1 Kveld 2 Kveld 3 Kveld 4 Kveld 5 Total Snitt
1 Svein Thorstensen 58,3 57,3 61,9 177,5 35,5
2 Trygve Røneid 52,3 64,6 45,2 162,1 32,42
3 Magnus Kleiven 50 46,9 61,9 158,8 31,76
4 Geir Hauge 50 64,6 43,5 158,1 31,62
5 Lars Elvekrok 58,3 50 45,2 153,5 30,7
6 Jan Molland 45,8 56,3 48,8 150,9 30,18
7 John Inge Fredheim 52,3 37,5 58,9 148,7 29,74
8 Olav N Beheim 43,3 56,3 44 143,6 28,72
9 Jon Galde 50 37,5 48,8 136,3 27,26

10 Rune Veum 45,8 37,5 43,5 126,8 25,36
11 Stig Rune Kjos 46,9 58,9 105,8 21,16
12 Arve B Røneid 50 55,4 105,4 21,08
13 Trygve Molland 50 55,4 105,4 21,08
14 Jan Aksnes 57,3 57,3 11,46
15 Olaf Askeland 44 44 8,8
16 Herman Bremer 43,3 43,3 8,66
17 Asle Hauge 42,3 42,3 8,46
18 Lindar Langebekk 42,3 42,3 8,46
19 Magnar Molland 37,5 37,5 7,5
20 0 0
21 0 0
21 0 0
23 0 0
23 0 0
25 0 0
26 0 0
27 0 0
28 0 0
29 0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0


	26.8.10
	Frammøte
	Samanlagt

